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Event 42b: JM19 Individual Pursuit GOLD Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 31 Benjamin ANDERSON (Dubbo CC) 3:23.947
Half Lap 13.223 (1)

Lap 1 21.870 21.870 (1)
Lap 2 16.633 38.504 (1)
Lap 3 16.323 54.827 (1)
Lap 4 16.089 1:10.917 (1)
Lap 5 16.412 1:27.329 (2)
Lap 6 16.689 1:44.019 (2)
Lap 7 16.682 2:00.701 (2)
Lap 8 16.790 2:17.491 (2)
Lap 9 8.546 2:26.038 (2)

Lap 10 24.971 2:51.009 (1)
Lap 11 16.469 3:07.479 (1)
Lap 12 16.467 3:23.947 (1)

2. 40 Curtis TRKULJA (Nowra VC) 3:27.293 +3.346
Half Lap 14.260 (2)

Lap 1 22.915 22.915 (2)
Lap 2 16.218 39.133 (2)
Lap 3 15.893 55.027 (2)
Lap 4 15.939 1:10.966 (2)
Lap 5 16.232 1:27.199 (1)
Lap 6 16.475 1:43.674 (1)
Lap 7 16.754 2:00.429 (1)
Lap 8 17.018 2:17.448 (1)
Lap 9 8.487 2:25.935 (1)

Lap 10 26.052 2:51.987 (2)
Lap 11 17.479 3:09.467 (2)
Lap 12 17.826 3:27.293 (2)


